DRAFT AGENDA SEPTEMBER 20, 2012 7:00 p.m.

- 1. POLICE REPORT
- 2. PUBLIC COMMENT
- 3. 2012 BEST PRACTICES PRESENTATION AND UPDATE
- 4. RESOLUTION #12-9-219 REFUND OVERPAID 2012 TAXES
- 5. RESOLUTION #12-9-220 REFUND UNUSED PORTION OF SPECIAL DUTY
- 6. RESOLUTION #12-9-221 AUTHORIZING SUBMISSION OF THE YEAR 2013 MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE GRANT UPDATE
- 7. RESOLUTION #12-9-222 APPROVAL TO SUBMIT A GRANT APPLICATION AND EXECUTE A GRANT AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE SAFE CORRIDORS PROJECT
- 8. RESOLUTION #12-9-223 SEWER CAPACITY AGREEMENT Sharbell Hillside at Montgomery, Section 1 (Block 28003, Lot 214)
- 9. RESOLUTION #12-9-224 SEWER CAPACITY AGREEMENT Sharbell Hillside at Montgomery, Section 2 (Block 28003, Lot 214)
- 10. RESOLUTION #12-9-225 APPROVAL OF AND AUTHORIZATION FOR EXECUTION OF A CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE AGREEMENT Sharbell Hillside at Montgomery, Sections 1 & 2
- 11. RESOLUTION #12-9-226 AUTHORIZATION TO EXECUTE TREATMENT WORKS APPROVAL PERMIT APPLICATION (TWA-1) Sharbell Hillside at Montgomery
- 12. RESOLUTION #12-9-227 RELEASE OF PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE Sprint Spectrum Wireless Facility
- 13. RESOLUTION #12-9-228 RELEASE OF PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE Cianfrocca Builders CDL Group
- 14. RESOLUTION #12-9-229 RELEASE OF MAINTENANCE GUARANTEE Renwood Self Storage
- 15. RESOLUTION #12-9-230 APPROVAL OF AND AUTHORIZATION FOR EXECUTION OF BLANKET UTILITY EASEMENTS East Country Development Associates (Westwinds Farm)
- 16. RESOLUTION #12-9-231 APPROVAL OF AND AUTHORIZATION FOR EXECUTION OF A CONSERVATION AND PEDESTRIAN-BIKEWAY PATH EASEMENT Mother of God, Joy of All Who Sorrow Orthodox Church (Block 33001, Lot 29)
- 17. RESOLUTION #12-9-232 AUTHORIZING SOLICITATION OF BIDS Snow Plowing
- 18. RESOLUTION #12-9-233 AUTHORIZING SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH TOWNSHIP OF PRINCETON Study Additional Traffic Safety Improvements Along Portions of Cherry Valley Road
- 19. RESOLUTION #12-9-234 APPROVAL OF FIRE HYDRANTS Hillside at Montgomery
- 20. RESOLUTION #12-9-235 AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF SEWER PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT BETWEEN MONGTOMERY TOWNSHIP AND ROCKY HILL BOROUGH
- 21. RESOLUTION #12-9-236 AUTHORIZING AFFORDABLE HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE ASSISTANCE AGREEMENT Sharbell Plainsboro, Inc.
- 22. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
 September 6, 2012
- 23. APPROVAL OF BILL LIST